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AirWorks® Bowl Clips Citrus
Grove

Key Features

o Stays fresh up to 30 days with continuous odor
control
¢ VOC Compliant
» Bowl Clips hang on the outside of the toilet to
eliminate odors SKU

AWBC231-BX

« Does not dissolve in water; fits most standard toilets
« Contain enzymes that continually work to eliminate Brand
odors at the source Case LxWxH

Case Weight (Ibs.)
Color

Country of Origin

Cube

Fragrance

Fragrance Intensity
GTIN ITF-14

HTS CODE

Inner Carton Height (in)
Inner Carton Length (in)
Inner Carton Weight (lb)
Inner Carton Width (in)
Inner Quantity

Material

NMFC

Packaging Put/Up
Pallet Hi

Pallet Quantity

Pallet Ti

Product Height (inches)
Product Length (inches)
Product Width (inches)
Sell UOM LxWxH

upC

AirWorks®
10.75x8.5x 15
9.3

Light Orange
Mexico

0.17

Citrus Grove
High
10075289442312
3307.49.00.00
2.7

12

1.4

9.2

12

EVA

59420

12/bx, 6 bxs/Case
4

144

36

2.375

4

2
BX-12x9.2x2.7
075289442315

P: 800.942.9199 F: 216.279.0019 hospecobrands.com

Wiping Solutions ¢ Gloves ¢ Cleaning Chemicals ¢ Textiles + Linens ¢ Personal Care ¢ Odor Control

Controlled Environments ¢ Safety ¢ Specialty Products




