

AirWorks® Bowl Clips Citrus Grove

Key Features

- Stays fresh up to 30 days with continuous odor control
- VOC Compliant
- Bowl Clips hang on the outside of the toilet to eliminate odors
- Does not dissolve in water; fits most standard toilets -
- Contain enzymes that continually work to eliminate odors at the source



AWBC231-BX

Brand	AirWorks®
Case LxWxH	10.75 x 8.5 x 15
Case Weight (lbs.)	9.3
Color	Light Orange
Country of Origin	Mexico
Cube	0.17
Fragrance	Citrus Grove
Fragrance Intensity	High
GTIN ITF-14	10075289442312
HTS CODE	3307.49.00.00
Inner Carton Height (in)	2.7
Inner Carton Length (in)	12
Inner Carton Weight (lb)	1.4
Inner Carton Width (in)	9.2
Inner Quantity	12
Material	EVA
NMFC	59420
Packaging Put/Up	12/bx, 6 bxs/Case
Pallet Hi	4
Pallet Quantity	144
Pallet Ti	36
Product Height (inches)	2.375
Product Length (inches)	4
Product Width (inches)	2
Sell UOM LxWxH	BX - 12 x 9.2 x 2.7
UPC	075289442315

P: 800.942.9199

F: 216.279.0019

hospecobrands.com